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BEVERAGES
JUICES w

Orange 1,700
Mango 1,100
Papaya 1,100
Pineapple 1,100
Watermelon 1,100
Passion fruit 1,100
King coconut 500

TEA & COFFEE

SELECTION OF COFFEE Rs.
Café Mocha 1,500
Cappuccino 1,200
Café latte 1,200
lced coffee 1,100
Macchiato 1,100
Freshly brewed coffee 1,100
Espresso 800
SELECTION OF TEA 1,200
lced tea 1,300
Eard Grey tea 1,300
Green tea 1,300

English Breakfast tea

REFRESHMENTS

Coca cola 400
Coke Zero 600
Tonic 400
Fanta 400
Sprite 400
Ginger beer 600
Soda 400
Red Bull 2,400
Olu Water 800
Bottled Water (500ml) 460
Olu Sparkling 1,100
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SHOOTERS

APERITIFS (25ML)

Ricard

Aperol

Mairtini Dry | Rose | Bianco
Pimm'’s

Campari

VODKA (25ML)
Absolut

Ketel one
Smirnoff

Ciroc
Belvedere
Grey Goose

GIN (25ML)
Beefeater
Gordon'’s
Tangueray
Bombay Sapphire
Plymouth
Colombo
Hendricks

LOCAL SPIRITS (50ML)
Halmilla Old Arrack
Rockland ES Arrack
Rockland Old Arrack
Rockland White Rum
Rockland Dry Gin

Keroff Vodka

RUM (25ML)
Havana Club
Cachaca
Bacardi Gold
Ceylon Arrack
Bacardi White

TEQUILA (25ML)
Olmeca Tequila Blanco
Olmeca Tequila Gold

BOURBON, CANADIAN,
IRISH WHISKEY
Jameson

JimBeam

Canadian Club

Jack Daniels
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Rs.

1,500
2,100
1,100
1,800
2,000

1,800
2,000
1,400
2,500
3,600
2,600

1,500
1,500
1,900
2,900
2,900
2,300
2,900

800
900
800

1,100

1,100

1,100

1,400
1,400
1,400
2,400
1,000

1,900
2,000

1,900
1,900
2,100
2,100

(©) +94 76 297 2204

WHISKY (25ML) Rs.
Ballantfines 1,800
JW Red Label 1,800
JW Black Label 2,600
JW Double Black 2,900
Chivas Regal (10YO) 4,700
MALT WHISKY (25ML)

Glenlivet Founder's 2,800
Glenfiddich 12 Years 3,300
Monkey shoulder 2,800
Glenmorangie Original 5,300
Talisker (10YO) 4,100
LIQUEURS (25ML)

Malibu 1,700
Kahlua 1,700
Peach 1,400
Baileys Irish Cream 1,900
Tia Maria 1,400
Cointreau 2,700
Sambuca Classic 1,700
Triple Sec 2,200
Disaronno Amaretto 1,400
Jagermeister 1,700
COCKTAILS
Pina Colada 2,400
Long Island Ice Tea 4,700
Espresso Martini 2,900
Hugo 4,400
Margarita 3,500
Whisky Sour 4,100
Negroni 2,400
Pineapple Ginger Maojito 1,800
Cosmopoliton 2,400
Hurricane 2,000
MOCKTAILS
Classic 1,200
Mango Mule 1,200
Coconut & Mint Cooler 1,200
Cucumber Fizz 1,200

ey
COCKTAILS

Colombo Fizz

Get ready for a zesty whirlwind! This cocktail combines
Rockland Dry Gin with a burst of ginger, coriander,
lime, and fizzy soda.

Gin Cooler
A fruity gin cooler mixed with Rockland dry gin, peach,
cucumber and passion fruit.

Basil Daiquiri
The perfect blend of white rum, basil, lime juice,
sugar syrup, and garnished with a slice of lime.

Sweet Girl

She is not just sweet but a whole lot of fun fool
A mixture of Rockland vodka, malibu, baileys,
pineapple juice, and grenadine syrup.

Butterfly Effect Martini

Prepare for a flutter of flavors! W15 Emperor Gin
dances with lavender syrup, narang, and a fouch of
mint oil.

Arrack Colin
An island cocktail that speaks to the soul. Rockland
old arrack, passion juice, cinnamon syrup, and soda.

Ceylon Botanix - Betel Leaf
Ceylon arrack, hibiscus teq, lime juice, nutmeg and
a muddled betel leaf.

Tamarind Treatment
Feel the magic of summer days. Rockland gin, a hint of
Tabasco, brown sugar and the finest Sri Lankan cinnamon.

Peach Caipiroska
A beautiful concoction of a classic. Kerov vodka, peach
schnapps and lime served with crushed ice.

Arrack & Celery Bitters (Weligama Remedy)
Our remedy is a mixture of old arrack, pineapple purée,
lime juice and a dash of home-made celery bitters.

Colonial Arrack

A taste of the past with a dash of modern charm!
Rockland Arrack meets jaggery sweetness and a
hint of W15 Aromatic Bitters.

Thrice Men
It's a triple freatl W15 Coconut Rum, Kopi Liqueur, and
creamy coconut come together for a tropical delight.

Lychee Martini
A sip of exotic elegance! Roskka Vodka, W15 Lychee
Ligueur, a hint of lemon, and a touch of W15 simple syrup.

Rs.

2,300

2,300

2,300

2,500

2,300

1,700

2,300

2,000

2,600

2,600

1,700

3,100

1,900

All above prices are inclusive of government taxes and subject to 10% service charge




