

BEVERAGES

JUICES	
JOICES	Rs.
Orange	1,700
Mango	1,100
Papaya	1,100
Pineapple	1,100
Watermelon	1,100
Passion fruit	1,100
King coconut	500

TEA & COFFEE

Rs.
1,500
1,200
1,200
1,100
1,100
1,100
800
1,200
1,300
1,300
1,300

REFRESHMENTS

Coca cola	400
Coke Zero	600
Tonic	400
Fanta	400
Sprite	400
Ginger beer	600
Soda	400
Red Bull	2,400
Olu Water	800
Bottled Water (500ml)	460
Olu Sparkling	1,100
MOLLINA IN THE STATE OF THE STA	

SHOOTERS	Rs.
APERITIFS (25ML) Ricard Aperol Martini Dry Rose Bianco Pimm's Campari	1,500 2,100 1,100 1,800 2,000
VODKA (25ML) Absolut Ketel one Smirnoff Ciroc Belvedere Grey Goose	1,800 2,000 1,400 2,500 3,600 2,600
GIN (25ML) Beefeater Gordon's Tanqueray Bombay Sapphire Plymouth Colombo Hendricks	1,500 1,500 1,900 2,900 2,900 2,300 2,900
LOCAL SPIRITS (50ML) Halmilla Old Arrack Rockland ES Arrack Rockland Old Arrack Rockland White Rum Rockland Dry Gin Keroff Vodka	800 900 800 1,100 1,100 1,100
RUM (25ML) Havana Club Cachaça Bacardi Gold Ceylon Arrack Bacardi White	1,400 1,400 1,400 2,400 1,000
TEQUILA (25ML) Olmeca Tequila Blanco Olmeca Tequila Gold	1,900 2,000
BOURBON, CANADIAN, IRISH WHISKEY Jameson Jim Beam Canadian Club Jack Daniels	1,900 1,900 2,100 2,100

WHISKY (25ML) Ballantines JW Red Label JW Black Label JW Double Black	Rs. 1,800 1,800 2,600 2,900
Chivas Regal (10YO)	4,700
MALT WHISKY (25ML) Glenlivet Founder's Glenfiddich 12 Years Monkey shoulder Glenmorangie Original Talisker (10YO)	2,800 3,300 2,800 5,300 4,100
LIQUEURS (25ML) Malibu Kahlúa Peach Baileys Irish Cream Tia Maria Cointreau Sambuca Classic Triple Sec Disaronno Amaretto Jägermeister	1,700 1,700 1,400 1,900 1,400 2,700 1,700 2,200 1,400 1,700
***************************************	~~~~
COCKTAILS	Rs.
Pina Colada	2,400
Long Island Ice Tea	4,700
Espresso Martini	2,900
Hugo	4,400
Margarita Whisky Sour	3,500 4,100
Negroni	2,400
Pineapple Ginger Mojito	1,800
Cosmopoliton	2,400
Hurricane	2,000
***************************************	~~~~
MOCKTAILS	Rs.
Classic	1,200

Mango Mule

Cucumber Fizz

Coconut & Mint Cooler

COCKTAILS Rs. Colombo Fizz 2,300 Get ready for a zesty whirlwind! This cocktail combines Rockland Dry Gin with a burst of ginger, coriander, lime, and fizzy soda. 2,300 Gin Cooler A fruity gin cooler mixed with Rockland dry gin, peach, cucumber and passion fruit. 2,300 Basil Daiquiri The perfect blend of white rum, basil, lime juice, sugar syrup, and garnished with a slice of lime. 2,500 Sweet Girl She is not just sweet but a whole lot of fun too! A mixture of Rockland vodka, malibu, baileys, pineapple juice, and grenadine syrup. 2,300 **Butterfly Effect Martini** Prepare for a flutter of flavors! W15 Emperor Gin dances with lavender syrup, narang, and a touch of Arrack Colin 1,700 An island cocktail that speaks to the soul. Rockland old arrack, passion juice, cinnamon syrup, and soda. Ceylon Botanix - Betel Leaf 2,300 Ceylon arrack, hibiscus tea, lime juice, nutmeg and a muddled betel leaf. 2,000 **Tamarind Treatment** Feel the magic of summer days. Rockland gin, a hint of Tabasco, brown sugar and the finest Sri Lankan cinnamon. 2,600 Peach Caipiroska A beautiful concoction of a classic. Kerov vodka, peach schnapps and lime served with crushed ice. 2,600 Arrack & Celery Bitters (Weligama Remedy) Our remedy is a mixture of old arrack, pineapple purée, lime juice and a dash of home-made celery bitters. 1,700 **Colonial Arrack** A taste of the past with a dash of modern charm! Rockland Arrack meets jaggery sweetness and a hint of W15 Aromatic Bitters.



It's a triple treat! W15 Coconut Rum, Kopi Liqueur, and creamy coconut come together for a tropical delight.

A sip of exotic elegance! Roskka Vodka, W15 Lychee

Liqueur, a hint of lemon, and a touch of W15 simple syrup.

3,100

1,900

Thrice Men

Lychee Martini

1,200

1,200

1,200